
Vessel Name XIN NAN TONG SEAMAX WESTPORT COSCO SHIPPING DANUBE SEASPAN HUDSON

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0HC9VE1MA 0HC9ZE1MA 0HCSUW1MA 0HCA1E1MA

XIAMEN Sunday, August 01, 2021 Omitted -- Omitted

SHANGHAI Monday, August 09, 2021 Wednesday, August 25, 2021 -- Thursday, September 02, 2021

QINGDAO Wednesday, August 11, 2021 Saturday, August 28, 2021 -- Tuesday, September 07, 2021

BUSAN, KOREA Friday, August 13, 2021 Tuesday, August 31, 2021 -- Thursday, September 09, 2021

ENSENADA Omitted Tuesday, September 14, 2021 -- Omitted

MANZANILLO, MX Thursday, September 02, 2021 Saturday, September 18, 2021 -- Saturday, September 25, 2021

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0HC9WW1MA 0HCA0W1MA 0HCSUW1MA 0HCA2W1MA

POSORJA -- -- Saturday, October 02, 2021 --

CALLAO Saturday, September 11, 2021 Saturday, September 25, 2021 -- Saturday, October 02, 2021

LIRQUEN Thursday, September 16, 2021 Thursday, September 30, 2021 -- Thursday, October 07, 2021

SAN ANTONIO -- -- -- Sunday, October 10, 2021

SAN ANTONIO Omitted Wednesday, October 06, 2021 Saturday, October 09, 2021 --

VALPARAISO Wednesday, September 22, 2021 -- -- --

LIRQUEN Saturday, September 25, 2021 -- Wednesday, October 13, 2021 --

MANZANILLO, MX Wednesday, October 06, 2021 Saturday, October 16, 2021 -- Wednesday, October 20, 2021

YOKOHAMA Omitted -- Omitted --

XIAMEN -- -- Omitted --
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Vessel Name XIN NAN TONG SEAMAX WESTPORT COSCO SHIPPING DANUBE SEASPAN HUDSON

MANZANILLO, MX -- -- Saturday, October 23, 2021 --

ENSENADA Sunday, October 10, 2021 Thursday, October 21, 2021 Wednesday, October 27, 2021 Sunday, October 24, 2021

YOKOHAMA -- Omitted -- Tuesday, November 02, 2021

SHANGHAI Tuesday, October 26, 2021 Thursday, November 04, 2021 Thursday, November 11, 2021 Omitted

QINGDAO Friday, October 29, 2021 Sunday, November 07, 2021 Saturday, November 13, 2021 --

BUSAN, KOREA Monday, November 01, 2021 Wednesday, November 10, 2021 Tuesday, November 16, 2021 --

Vessel Name COSCO PRINCE RUPERT XIN MEI ZHOU XIN OU ZHOU CSCL ZEEBRUGGE

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0HCA3E1MA 0HCA5E1MA 0HCA7E1MA 0HCA9E1MA

XIAMEN Omitted Omitted Omitted Omitted

SHANGHAI Tuesday, September 07, 2021 Friday, September 10, 2021 Thursday, September 23, 2021 Saturday, October 02, 2021

QINGDAO Friday, September 10, 2021 Monday, September 13, 2021 Tuesday, September 28, 2021 Tuesday, October 05, 2021

BUSAN, KOREA Sunday, September 12, 2021 Saturday, September 18, 2021 Sunday, October 03, 2021 Friday, October 08, 2021

ENSENADA Saturday, September 25, 2021 Monday, October 04, 2021 Saturday, October 16, 2021 Thursday, October 21, 2021

MANZANILLO, MX Friday, October 01, 2021 Saturday, October 09, 2021 Tuesday, October 19, 2021 Monday, October 25, 2021

LAZARO CARDENAS -- -- Friday, October 22, 2021 Wednesday, October 27, 2021

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0HCA4W1MA 0HCA6W1MA 0HCA8W1MA 0HCAAW1MA

CALLAO Saturday, October 09, 2021 Saturday, October 16, 2021 -- Omitted

LIRQUEN Thursday, October 14, 2021 Thursday, October 21, 2021 Omitted Friday, November 05, 2021
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Vessel Name COSCO PRINCE RUPERT XIN MEI ZHOU XIN OU ZHOU CSCL ZEEBRUGGE

CALLAO -- -- Friday, October 29, 2021 --

SAN ANTONIO Tuesday, October 19, 2021 Saturday, October 23, 2021 Omitted Sunday, November 07, 2021

MANZANILLO, MX Friday, October 29, 2021 Wednesday, November 03, 2021 Wednesday, November 10, 2021 Wednesday, November 17, 2021

ENSENADA Tuesday, November 02, 2021 Sunday, November 07, 2021 Sunday, November 14, 2021 Sunday, November 21, 2021

YOKOHAMA Omitted Omitted Omitted Omitted

SHANGHAI Omitted Omitted Omitted Omitted

SHANGHAI Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Wednesday, November 24, 2021 Saturday, December 04, 2021 Wednesday, December 08, 2021

Vessel Name NATAL OOCL HO CHI MINH CITY XIN YANG PU COSCO NEW YORK

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0HCSXE1MA 0HCABE1MA 0HCADE1MA 0HCAFE1MA

XIAMEN -- Omitted Omitted Omitted

SHANGHAI -- -- -- Saturday, October 16, 2021

SHANGHAI Wednesday, October 06, 2021 Friday, October 08, 2021 Wednesday, October 13, 2021 Tuesday, October 19, 2021

QINGDAO Friday, October 08, 2021 Monday, October 11, 2021 Friday, October 15, 2021 Thursday, October 21, 2021

BUSAN, KOREA Saturday, October 16, 2021 Thursday, October 14, 2021 Tuesday, October 19, 2021 Sunday, October 24, 2021

ENSENADA Thursday, October 28, 2021 Tuesday, October 26, 2021 Omitted Saturday, November 06, 2021

MANZANILLO, MX -- Saturday, October 30, 2021 Friday, November 05, 2021 Wednesday, November 10, 2021

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0HCSXE1MA 0HCACW1MA 0HCAEW1MA 0HCAGW1MA

CALLAO -- Saturday, November 06, 2021 Saturday, November 13, 2021 Thursday, November 18, 2021
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Vessel Name NATAL OOCL HO CHI MINH CITY XIN YANG PU COSCO NEW YORK

LIRQUEN -- Thursday, November 11, 2021 Thursday, November 18, 2021 Monday, November 22, 2021

SAN ANTONIO -- Saturday, November 13, 2021 Saturday, November 20, 2021 Wednesday, November 24, 2021

MANZANILLO, MX -- Wednesday, November 24, 2021 Wednesday, December 01, 2021 Sunday, December 05, 2021

ENSENADA -- Sunday, November 28, 2021 Sunday, December 05, 2021 Friday, December 10, 2021

YOKOHAMA -- Sunday, December 12, 2021 Sunday, December 19, 2021 Friday, December 24, 2021

SHANGHAI -- Omitted Omitted Monday, December 27, 2021

XIAMEN -- -- -- Thursday, December 30, 2021

SHANGHAI -- Wednesday, December 15, 2021 Wednesday, December 22, 2021 --

Vessel Name HENG HUI 6 CSCL ASIA COSCO FAITH COS TBN 44

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0HCAHE1MA 0HCAJE1MA 0HCALE1MA 0HCANE1MA

XIAMEN Omitted Omitted Omitted Omitted

SHANGHAI Tuesday, October 19, 2021 Tuesday, October 26, 2021 Saturday, November 06, 2021 Tuesday, November 09, 2021

QINGDAO Friday, October 22, 2021 Friday, October 29, 2021 Monday, November 08, 2021 Friday, November 12, 2021

BUSAN, KOREA Monday, October 25, 2021 Monday, November 01, 2021 Wednesday, November 10, 2021 Monday, November 15, 2021

LAZARO CARDENAS -- -- Thursday, November 25, 2021 --

ENSENADA Monday, November 08, 2021 Monday, November 15, 2021 Omitted Monday, November 29, 2021

MANZANILLO, MX Saturday, November 13, 2021 Saturday, November 20, 2021 Saturday, November 27, 2021 Saturday, December 04, 2021

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0HCAIW1MA 0HCAKW1MA 0HCAMW1MA 0HCAOW1MA
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Vessel Name HENG HUI 6 CSCL ASIA COSCO FAITH COS TBN 44

CALLAO Saturday, November 20, 2021 Saturday, November 27, 2021 Saturday, December 04, 2021 Saturday, December 11, 2021

LIRQUEN Thursday, November 25, 2021 Thursday, December 02, 2021 Thursday, December 09, 2021 Thursday, December 16, 2021

SAN ANTONIO Saturday, November 27, 2021 Saturday, December 04, 2021 Saturday, December 11, 2021 Saturday, December 18, 2021

MANZANILLO, MX Wednesday, December 08, 2021 Omitted Omitted --

SHANGHAI -- Tuesday, January 04, 2022 Tuesday, January 11, 2022 Tuesday, January 18, 2022

MANZANILLO, MX -- -- -- Omitted

ENSENADA Sunday, December 12, 2021 -- Omitted Omitted

YOKOHAMA Saturday, December 25, 2021 -- Omitted Omitted

SHANGHAI Tuesday, December 28, 2021 -- -- --

XIAMEN Sunday, January 02, 2022 Sunday, January 09, 2022 Sunday, January 16, 2022 Sunday, January 23, 2022

Vessel Name COSCO PRINCE RUPERT XIN MEI ZHOU CSCL MONTEVIDEO XIN OU ZHOU

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0HCAPE1MA 0HCARE1MA 0HCSZE1MA 0HCATE1MA

LAZARO CARDENAS -- -- Tuesday, November 30, 2021 --

XIAMEN Omitted Omitted -- Omitted

SHANGHAI Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Wednesday, November 24, 2021 -- Saturday, December 04, 2021

QINGDAO Saturday, November 20, 2021 Saturday, November 27, 2021 -- Monday, December 06, 2021

BUSAN, KOREA Tuesday, November 23, 2021 Tuesday, November 30, 2021 -- Thursday, December 09, 2021

ENSENADA Monday, December 06, 2021 Monday, December 13, 2021 Saturday, December 04, 2021 Monday, December 20, 2021
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Vessel Name COSCO PRINCE RUPERT XIN MEI ZHOU CSCL MONTEVIDEO XIN OU ZHOU

MANZANILLO, MX Saturday, December 11, 2021 Saturday, December 18, 2021 -- Saturday, December 25, 2021

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0HCAQW1MA 0HCASW1MA 0HCSZE1MA 0HCAUW1MA

CALLAO Saturday, December 18, 2021 Saturday, December 25, 2021 -- Saturday, January 01, 2022

LIRQUEN Thursday, December 23, 2021 Thursday, December 30, 2021 -- Thursday, January 06, 2022

SAN ANTONIO Saturday, December 25, 2021 Saturday, January 01, 2022 -- Saturday, January 08, 2022

MANZANILLO, MX Omitted Wednesday, January 12, 2022 -- Wednesday, January 19, 2022

SHANGHAI Tuesday, January 25, 2022 -- -- --

ENSENADA Omitted Sunday, January 16, 2022 -- Sunday, January 23, 2022

YOKOHAMA Omitted Saturday, January 29, 2022 -- Saturday, February 05, 2022

SHANGHAI -- Tuesday, February 01, 2022 -- Tuesday, February 08, 2022

XIAMEN Sunday, January 30, 2022 Sunday, February 06, 2022 -- Sunday, February 13, 2022

Vessel Name CSCL ZEEBRUGGE OOCL HO CHI MINH CITY XIN YANG PU COSCO NEW YORK

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0HCAVE1MA 0HCAXE1MA 0HCAZE1MA 0HCB1E1MA

XIAMEN Omitted Omitted Omitted Thursday, December 30, 2021

SHANGHAI Wednesday, December 08, 2021 Wednesday, December 15, 2021 Wednesday, December 22, 2021 Sunday, January 02, 2022

QINGDAO Saturday, December 11, 2021 Saturday, December 18, 2021 Saturday, December 25, 2021 Tuesday, January 04, 2022

BUSAN, KOREA Tuesday, December 14, 2021 Tuesday, December 21, 2021 Tuesday, December 28, 2021 Friday, January 07, 2022

ENSENADA Monday, December 27, 2021 Monday, January 03, 2022 Monday, January 10, 2022 Tuesday, January 18, 2022
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Vessel Name CSCL ZEEBRUGGE OOCL HO CHI MINH CITY XIN YANG PU COSCO NEW YORK

MANZANILLO, MX Saturday, January 01, 2022 Saturday, January 08, 2022 Saturday, January 15, 2022 Saturday, January 22, 2022

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0HCAWW1MA 0HCAYW1MA 0HCB0W1MA 0HCB2W1MA

CALLAO Saturday, January 08, 2022 Saturday, January 15, 2022 Saturday, January 22, 2022 Saturday, January 29, 2022

LIRQUEN Thursday, January 13, 2022 Thursday, January 20, 2022 Thursday, January 27, 2022 Thursday, February 03, 2022

SAN ANTONIO Saturday, January 15, 2022 Saturday, January 22, 2022 Saturday, January 29, 2022 Saturday, February 05, 2022

MANZANILLO, MX Wednesday, January 26, 2022 Wednesday, February 02, 2022 Wednesday, February 09, 2022 Wednesday, February 16, 2022

ENSENADA Sunday, January 30, 2022 Sunday, February 06, 2022 Sunday, February 13, 2022 Sunday, February 20, 2022

YOKOHAMA Saturday, February 12, 2022 Saturday, February 19, 2022 Saturday, February 26, 2022 Saturday, March 05, 2022

SHANGHAI Tuesday, February 15, 2022 Tuesday, February 22, 2022 Tuesday, March 01, 2022 Tuesday, March 08, 2022

XIAMEN Sunday, February 20, 2022 -- -- --

Vessel Name HENG HUI 6 CSCL ASIA COSCO FAITH COS TBN 44

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0HCB3E1MA 0HCB5E1MA 0HCB7E1MA 0HCB9E1MA

XIAMEN Sunday, January 02, 2022 Sunday, January 09, 2022 Sunday, January 16, 2022 Sunday, January 23, 2022

SHANGHAI Tuesday, January 04, 2022 Tuesday, January 11, 2022 Tuesday, January 18, 2022 Tuesday, January 25, 2022

QINGDAO Friday, January 07, 2022 Friday, January 14, 2022 Friday, January 21, 2022 Friday, January 28, 2022

BUSAN, KOREA Monday, January 10, 2022 Monday, January 17, 2022 Monday, January 24, 2022 Monday, January 31, 2022

ENSENADA Monday, January 24, 2022 Monday, January 31, 2022 Monday, February 07, 2022 Monday, February 14, 2022

MANZANILLO, MX Saturday, January 29, 2022 Saturday, February 05, 2022 Saturday, February 12, 2022 Saturday, February 19, 2022
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Vessel Name HENG HUI 6 CSCL ASIA COSCO FAITH COS TBN 44

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0HCB4W1MA 0HCB6W1MA 0HCB8W1MA 0HCBAW1MA

CALLAO Saturday, February 05, 2022 Saturday, February 12, 2022 Saturday, February 19, 2022 Saturday, February 26, 2022

LIRQUEN Thursday, February 10, 2022 Thursday, February 17, 2022 Thursday, February 24, 2022 Thursday, March 03, 2022

SAN ANTONIO Saturday, February 12, 2022 Saturday, February 19, 2022 Saturday, February 26, 2022 Saturday, March 05, 2022

MANZANILLO, MX Wednesday, February 23, 2022 Wednesday, March 02, 2022 Wednesday, March 09, 2022 Wednesday, March 16, 2022

ENSENADA Sunday, February 27, 2022 Sunday, March 06, 2022 Sunday, March 13, 2022 Sunday, March 20, 2022

YOKOHAMA Saturday, March 12, 2022 Saturday, March 19, 2022 Saturday, March 26, 2022 Saturday, April 02, 2022

SHANGHAI Tuesday, March 15, 2022 Tuesday, March 22, 2022 Tuesday, March 29, 2022 Tuesday, April 05, 2022

Vessel Name COSCO PRINCE RUPERT XIN MEI ZHOU XIN OU ZHOU CSCL ZEEBRUGGE

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0HCBBE1MA 0HCBDE1MA 0HCBFE1MA 0HCBHE1MA

XIAMEN Sunday, January 30, 2022 Sunday, February 06, 2022 Sunday, February 13, 2022 Sunday, February 20, 2022

SHANGHAI Tuesday, February 01, 2022 Tuesday, February 08, 2022 Tuesday, February 15, 2022 Tuesday, February 22, 2022

QINGDAO Friday, February 04, 2022 Friday, February 11, 2022 Friday, February 18, 2022 Friday, February 25, 2022

BUSAN, KOREA Monday, February 07, 2022 Monday, February 14, 2022 Monday, February 21, 2022 Monday, February 28, 2022

ENSENADA Monday, February 21, 2022 Monday, February 28, 2022 Monday, March 07, 2022 Monday, March 14, 2022

MANZANILLO, MX Saturday, February 26, 2022 Saturday, March 05, 2022 Saturday, March 12, 2022 Saturday, March 19, 2022

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0HCBCW1MA 0HCBEW1MA 0HCBGW1MA 0HCBIW1MA

CALLAO Saturday, March 05, 2022 Saturday, March 12, 2022 Saturday, March 19, 2022 Saturday, March 26, 2022
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Vessel Name COSCO PRINCE RUPERT XIN MEI ZHOU XIN OU ZHOU CSCL ZEEBRUGGE

LIRQUEN Thursday, March 10, 2022 Thursday, March 17, 2022 Thursday, March 24, 2022 Thursday, March 31, 2022

SAN ANTONIO Saturday, March 12, 2022 Saturday, March 19, 2022 Saturday, March 26, 2022 Saturday, April 02, 2022

MANZANILLO, MX Wednesday, March 23, 2022 Wednesday, March 30, 2022 Wednesday, April 06, 2022 Wednesday, April 13, 2022

ENSENADA Sunday, March 27, 2022 Sunday, April 03, 2022 Sunday, April 10, 2022 Sunday, April 17, 2022

YOKOHAMA Saturday, April 09, 2022 Saturday, April 16, 2022 Saturday, April 23, 2022 Saturday, April 30, 2022

SHANGHAI Tuesday, April 12, 2022 Tuesday, April 19, 2022 Tuesday, April 26, 2022 Tuesday, May 03, 2022
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